
QXoEN Cingoli Quads - Warm Up 1

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 42 WIENEN C. - Yamaha 1:46.692
Best Lap

1 2:05.094 08:53:02.529

2 3:01.372 08:56:03.901

3 1:46.728 08:57:50.629

4 2:57.272 09:00:47.901

5 1:54.017 09:02:41.918

6 1:46.692 09:04:28.610

 Po. 2 - # 7 SAAR K. - Honda + 01.043
Diff. First

1 2:11.759 08:53:24.861

2 1:54.743 08:55:19.604

3 1:57.006 08:57:16.610

4 1:47.735 08:59:04.345

5 1:58.287 09:01:02.632

6 3:35.302 09:04:37.934

7 2:01.861 09:06:39.795

 Po. 3 - # 28 CESARI A. - Yamaha + 01.360
Diff. First

1 2:02.116 08:53:03.068

2 2:00.592 08:55:03.660

3 2:03.079 08:57:06.739

4 2:14.377 08:59:21.116

5 1:56.785 09:01:17.901

6 2:11.559 09:03:29.460

7 1:48.052 09:05:17.512

 Po. 4 - # 40 BROWN T. - Yamaha + 01.882
Diff. First

1 2:11.795 08:52:40.107

2 1:57.834 08:54:37.941

3 1:48.574 08:56:26.515

4 3:05.162 08:59:31.677

5 1:56.953 09:01:28.630

6 1:55.928 09:03:24.558

7 2:00.034 09:05:24.592

 Po. 5 - # 25 REID J. - Can-Am + 02.909
Diff. First

1 1:57.214 08:58:45.700

2 1:49.601 09:00:35.301

3 1:53.911 09:02:29.212

4 1:58.541 09:04:27.753

5 2:49.618 09:07:17.371

 Po. 6 - # 15 BUNCE C. - Suzuki + 03.168
Diff. First

1 2:09.697 08:53:25.921

2 1:49.860 08:55:15.781

3 1:52.829 08:57:08.610

4 1:53.868 08:59:02.478

5 1:52.982 09:00:55.460

6 1:53.128 09:02:48.588

 Po. 7 - # 30 MASTRONARDI S. - Yamaha + 03.722
Diff. First

1 2:05.412 08:53:09.000

2 2:03.170 08:55:12.170

3 2:57.675 08:58:09.845

4 1:50.414 09:00:00.259

5 1:50.683 09:01:50.942

6 1:53.060 09:03:44.002

7 2:15.317 09:05:59.319

 Po. 8 - # 60 ZIENECKER M. - KTM + 03.959
Diff. First

1 2:19.409 08:58:19.019

2 2:01.615 09:00:20.634

3 1:53.853 09:02:14.487

4 1:51.527 09:04:06.014

5 1:50.651 09:05:56.665

 Po. 9 - # 58 SCHREIBER S. - KTM + 03.972
Diff. First

1 2:05.736 08:54:58.726

2 1:51.535 08:56:50.261

3 1:50.664 08:58:40.925

4 1:59.041 09:00:39.966

5 2:00.873 09:02:40.839

6 1:51.025 09:04:31.864

 Po. 10 - # 1 CHEURLIN A. - Yamaha + 04.466
Diff. First

1 2:08.350 08:55:06.600

2 1:56.193 08:57:02.793

3 1:51.835 08:58:54.628

4 1:51.158 09:00:45.786

5 1:59.497 09:02:45.283

6 1:51.628 09:04:36.911

 Po. 11 - # 3 MANGIEU A. - Yamaha + 04.551
Diff. First

1 1:57.719 08:55:38.729

2 1:54.565 08:57:33.294

3 1:51.243 08:59:24.537

4 5:15.922 09:04:40.459

5 2:00.107 09:06:40.566

 Po. 12 - # 59 HOSSFELD A. - KTM + 04.739
Diff. First

1 1:59.475 08:54:59.791

2 1:51.793 08:56:51.584

3 1:56.432 08:58:48.016

4 2:17.975 09:01:05.991

5 1:51.487 09:02:57.478

6 1:51.431 09:04:48.909

7 2:22.051 09:07:10.960

 Po. 13 - # 5 DE VRIES M. - Yamaha + 04.814
Diff. First

1 2:04.855 08:55:13.440

2 2:07.686 08:57:21.126

3 1:51.506 08:59:12.632

4 2:04.906 09:01:17.538

5 1:52.138 09:03:09.676

Fastest lap: 1:46.692 
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 Po. 14 - # 14 DAY G. - Suzuki + 05.285
Diff. First

1 2:08.677 08:54:43.603

2 1:54.946 08:56:38.549

3 1:54.158 08:58:32.707

4 2:49.919 09:01:22.626

5 1:51.977 09:03:14.603

6 1:52.979 09:05:07.582

7 1:57.415 09:07:04.997

 Po. 15 - # 13 DAVIES D. - KTM + 05.346
Diff. First

1 1:58.706 08:56:44.771

2 1:53.451 08:58:38.222

3 1:52.038 09:00:30.260

4 6:21.822 09:06:52.082

 Po. 16 - # 6 PHOELICH R. - Honda + 06.289
Diff. First

1 2:10.333 08:53:27.757

2 1:57.507 08:55:25.264

3 1:56.688 08:57:21.952

4 1:52.981 08:59:14.933

5 1:53.159 09:01:08.092

6 4:37.188 09:05:45.280

 Po. 17 - # 26 McANENEY M. - Honda + 06.697
Diff. First

1 2:01.008 08:56:42.701

2 1:53.389 08:58:36.090

3 2:18.109 09:00:54.199

4 3:31.417 09:04:25.616

5 2:18.107 09:06:43.723

 Po. 18 - # 4 MAESSEN J. - Yamaha + 07.173
Diff. First

1 2:11.484 08:53:20.512

2 1:53.865 08:55:14.377

3 1:53.964 08:57:08.341

4 2:02.428 08:59:10.769

 Po. 19 - # 8 FILATOV M. - Honda + 07.404
Diff. First

1 2:06.633 08:53:41.135

2 2:09.446 08:55:50.581

3 3:01.615 08:58:52.196

4 3:24.595 09:02:16.791

5 1:54.096 09:04:10.887

 Po. 20 - # 9 JUPASCHEVSKI S. - Honda + 07.431
Diff. First

1 2:15.602 08:53:26.172

2 1:56.450 08:55:22.622

3 1:54.837 08:57:17.459

4 1:54.123 08:59:11.582

5 2:01.335 09:01:12.917

6 1:58.351 09:03:11.268

7 1:57.819 09:05:09.087

8 1:57.700 09:07:06.787

 Po. 21 - # 41 HETRICK J. - Honda + 08.707
Diff. First

1 2:07.821 08:52:59.381

2 2:06.071 08:55:05.452

3 1:55.399 08:57:00.851

4 3:04.681 09:00:05.532

5 2:26.086 09:02:31.618

6 1:58.264 09:04:29.882

 Po. 22 - # 29 CINOTTI M. - Can-Am + 11.097
Diff. First

1 2:06.058 08:53:10.244

2 1:59.543 08:55:09.787

3 1:57.789 08:57:07.576

4 3:09.006 09:00:16.582

 Po. 23 - # 2 GILLOUIN Y. - Yamaha + 11.840
Diff. First

1 2:18.348 08:55:04.686

2 1:58.968 08:57:03.654

3 1:58.809 08:59:02.463

4 2:17.841 09:01:20.304

5 3:21.482 09:04:41.786

6 1:58.532 09:06:40.318

Fastest lap: 1:46.692 
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